ROUTE |52

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paving adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paving passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under |6 years and additional children aged under 5 years
will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES,

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dosgs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
chareed for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route durlni
the permitted periods. and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted

periods:—
MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00

19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 5,30-24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

Stage R
Point
No.
| MITCHAM The Cricketers 1 3
. 4 ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
2 7 MITCHAM Fair Green 2 Ll ngLDﬁEN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
p at all times.
3 | 7 7 MOUNTROAD 3 MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
4 12 7 7 COLLIERS WOOD Christ Church (or Station S/B) 4 £ maximum off-peak fare of 250 is charged at the following
§ J72 12 7| 7 SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station § : MONDAYS — FRIDAYS 0539~ 160
6 019 12 12| 7 7 MERTON PARK Station 6 SATRRAL L SINDAS 0530 — 2400
7 19 19 12|12 7 7 WIMBLEDON CHASE Station or SYDNEY ROAD 7
8 24 19 1912 12 7| 7 RAYNES PARK Junction Tavern or BUSHEY ROAD Grand Drive 8
9 24 24 19(19 12 12| 7 7 BUSHEY ROAD Carters Bridge 9
10 §30 24 24 (19 19 12(12 7 7 SHANNON CORNER L0t
11 30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 KINGSTON-BY-PASS Malden Cross Roads 11t
12 §30 30 30 |24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 SOUTHLANEI2 .
13 §30 30 30|30 24 24 (19 19 12|12 7 7 OAKDENE DRIVE I3
14 §30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 TOLWORTH BROADWAY Toby Jug 14+
15 §30 30 30|30 30 30 (24 24 19|19 12 12 7 7 TOLWORTH HOSPITAL 15
16 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12(12 7 7 HOOK Ace of Spodes 16t
17 30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 WOODSTOCK LANE I7
18 §30 30 30|37 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24 (19 19 12|12 7 CLAYGATE LANE I8
19 35 35 35|35 35 3030 30 30 (30 30 24 (24 24 19 |19 12 7 HINCHLEY WOOD HOTEL 19
20 §35 35 35|35 35 35(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24 (19 19 12| 7 SCILLY ISLES Westmount Road or Marauis of Granby 20
21 35 35 35|35 35 35(35 30 30 (30 30 3030 30 30|24 19 19|12 7 WESTON GREEN Lomb & Star 21
22 35 35 35|35 35 35(35 35 30 (30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 (9|19 12 7 EMBERCOURT ROAD 22
23 J40 40 40 (40 40 35 (35 35 35)30 30 30 (30 30 30|30 30 24|19 |9 12| 7 SUMMER ROAD 23
24 40 40 40 (40 40 40 (35 35 35|35 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 (24 19 19|12 7 HAMPTON COURT Station 24
25 40 40 40 |40 40 40 (35 35 35|35 30 30|30 30 30 (30 30 30 (24 1? I9 (12 7 7 JHAMPTON COURT Vrow Waik 25
26 J40 40 40 (40 40 40 (40 35 35 |35 35 3535 35 35 (35 30 30 (30 24 19|19 12 7] 7 THE THAMES RIVIERA 26
27 340 40 40 (40 40 40 (40 40 35 |35 35 35 (35 35 35 (35 30 30 (30 30 24 |19 12 12f 7 7 HAMPTON Church 27
28 §40 40 40 (40 40 40 (40 40 40 |35 35 3535 35 35|35 30 30 (30 30 24 |24 19 12]12 7 7 |HAMPTON HILL High Street, Uxbridge Road 28
29 J40 40 40 (40 40 40 (40 40 40 (40 35 3535 35 35 (35 30 30 (30 30 30 (24 19 19012 12 7| 7 HAMPTON SCHOOL Hanworth Road 29
_ I
(Rev. 7-770.C.) t-Farezone
ALL FARES INSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER |6 YEARS are charged
as follows AT ALL TIMES:-
Where adult fare is 7p, child fare is 5p.
Where adult fare is 12p or more, child fare is 10p.
MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
/:\ maximum off-peak fare of 32p is charged at the following
imes,
MONDAYS - FRIDAYS 0930 - 1600
. 1900 ~ 2400
SATURDAYS, SUN@RYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 - 2400 s
-
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ROUTE |52

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

MITCHAM The Cricketers i
10 MITCHAM Fgir Green 2
10 10 MOUNT ROAD 3

20 10 10
20 20 10|

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-ho'der. and NOT CCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, s carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 years
wiil be charged 5o at i tirres.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Cenductor or DriveriOperator and are
charged Se at a'l times
Guide dogs accompanyirg blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.1..C. travel permits are avarlabte for free travel over the whuie of this route quring
the permitted periods.
MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30- 5.7
19,00-22.5%
SATURDAYS SUNDAYS i
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
All other concessionarv fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWMN APPLY ONLY WHEN THRQUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

COLLIZRS WOOD Christ Church (or Station S/B) 4
10 SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station §

20 20 20(20 10 10 WIMBLEDON CHASE Station or SYDNEY ROAD 7

RAYNES PARK junction Tavern or BUSHEY ROAD Grand Drive 8

2
3
4
5
é 20 20 20|10 10 MERTON PARK Station 6
7
8
9

BUSHEY ROAD Carters Bridge 9
10 SHANNON CORNER 10t

20 20 10 i0
20 20 20 2010 10
1o 26 20 2020 10
" 20 20
12 20 20 20 20
13 20 20

1010
2010
20|20

KINGSTON-BY-PASS Mal!den Cross Roads 111
10 SOUTH LANE 12
10 10 OAKDENE DRIVE 13

=120120| 20 |

20

10

20 10|10 TOLWORTH BROADWAY Toby jug 14t
20 2010 10 TOLWORTH HOSPITAL 15
20 20|20 10 10 THORNHILL ROAD 16

120120 | 20

20 10 10|10 HOOK Ace of Spades 17

20 20 10 10(10 [0 THORNHILL ROAD I8

20 10 10(10 10 10 LANGLEY AVENUE 19

20 J20 20 20|20 20 20|20 20 2020
21 J20 20 20|20 20 20{20 20 20

20 20[20 20 20|20 20 0| 10 LOVELACE GARDENS 20

20 20 20(20 20 20|20 20 10|10 10 SURBITON Station 21
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